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Stained Insert 3" x 3" - Brunus

Tile Application
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Socialize with us:

Explore:

Shade Variation

High

APO

5

41801

VIA

Stained Insert
Brunus
Glazed-Red Body Terra Cotta
Satin

16.5

3

3

0.062

Each

0.4

48

19.2

Sample



Tile Specs

3x3 tile. field tile. red terra cotta. satin finish. brown colour tiles.



